
ENGLISH 
GRADUATES FROM FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

 
Date 

 
Time from 

 
Time to 

 
Form of class 

 
I GROUP 

Wednesday, 7 October 2020  3 p.m.  3:45 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 14 October 2020  3 p.m.  3:45 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 21 October 2020  3 p.m.  3:45 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 4 November 2020  3 p.m.  3:45 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 18 November 2020  3 p.m.  3:45 p.m.  classes  

Wednesday, 25 November 2020  3 p.m.  3:45 p.m.  classes  

Wednesday, 2 December 2020  3 p.m.  3:45 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 9 December 2020 3 p.m.  3:45 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 16 December 2020 3 p.m.  3:45 p.m.  classes 

II GROUP 

Wednesday, 7 October 2020  3:45 p.m.  4:30 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 14 October 2020  3:45 p.m.  4:30 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 21 October 2020  3:45 p.m.  4:30 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 4 November 2020  3:45 p.m.  4:30 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 18 November 2020  3:45 p.m.  4:30 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 25 November 2020  3:45 p.m.  4:30 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 2 December 2020  3:45 p.m.  4:30 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 9 December 2020 3:45 p.m.  4:30 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 16 December 2020 3:45 p.m.  4:30 p.m.  classes 

II GROUP 

Wednesday, 7 October 2020 4:30 p.m.  5:15 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 14 October 2020  4:30 p.m.  5:15 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 21 October 2020  4:30 p.m.  5:15 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 4 November 2020  4:30 p.m.  5:15 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 18 November 2020  4:30 p.m.  5:15 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 25 November 2020  4:30 p.m.  5:15 p.m.  classes 



Wednesday, 2 December 2020  4:30 p.m.  5:15 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 9 December 2020 4:30 p.m.  5:15 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 16 December 2020 4:30 p.m.  5:15 p.m.  classes 

 

CONSULTATIONS 

Date Time from Time to 
Monday, 12 October 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
Monday, 19 October 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
Monday, 26 October 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
Monday, 2 November 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
Monday, 16 November 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
Monday, 6 November 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
Monday, 23 November 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
Monday, 7 December 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
Monday, 14 December 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
Monday, 21 December 2020 2.45 p.m. 5 p.m. 
 

Attendance during consultations is not compulsory.  
The teacher will be available in the scheduled dates in case you have any questions regarding the 
subject. 


